Data Sheet
E100 Series
Enterprise Router
The Cradlepoint NetCloud Service for SOHO with the E100 Series Enterprise Router is ideally suited for enabling mission-critical employees to
work from home or outside the office with the same services, security, and ease of management. The portable, compact form factor includes
full-featured routing, security, traffic shaping, and Wi-Fi, making it easy to connect and maintain connectivity to the Internet for supporting
crucial business applications. The embedded LTE modem means that reliable, private connectivity is always available from day one without
waiting for a wired connection and without having to depend upon consumer-class, underlying networking conditions.

DATA SHEET    E100 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Ordering Guide
NetCloud SOHO Essentials + Advanced packages and plans contain all the features and capabilities required for remote or virtual workers.
NetCloud Packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5)
and a limited lifetime warranty.
See additional details of what is included in the NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the E100 Series Routers, included with the NetCloud SOHO Packages, see below.
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
North America:
U.S & Canada
E100 CAT 4 Modem
NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan and E100 Router with Wi-Fi (150 Mbps
modem), North America
BH0y-0100C4D-NN
NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and E100 Router with
Wi-Fi (150 Mbps modem), North America
BHAy-0100C4D-NN
E100 CAT 7 Modem
NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan and E100 Router with Wi-Fi (300 Mbps
modem), North America
BH0y-0100C7C-GN
NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and E100 Router with Wi-Fi
(300 Mbps modem), North America
BHAy-0100C7C-GN
United States:
Federal Government
E100 CAT 4 Modem
TAA Compliant NC SOHO Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and E100 Router
with Wi-Fi (150 Mbps modem), North America
TAA-BHAy-0100C4D-NN
E100 CAT 7 Modem
TAA Compliant NC SOHO Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and E100 Router
with Wi-Fi (300 Mbps modem), North America
TAA-BHAy-0100C7C-GN
All Regions:
NetCloud SOHO Branch Advanced Plan Upgrade BH0y-NCADV
Renewal NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan and Advanced Plan BHAx-NCEA-R
Renewal NetCloud SOHO Branch Essentials Plan BH0x-NCESS-R
Renewal NetCloud SOHO Branch Advanced Plan BH0x-NCADV-R
x =  1, 3, or 5 years
y = 3 or 5 years
NetCloud Package & Plans
8
DATA SHEET    E100 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  2022-04-21  |  cradlepoint.com
INCLUDED PART NUMBER
One of the following:
 — Power Supply, 12VDC, 2X2 1.5 meters (North America)
 — Power Supply, 12VDC, 2x2 1.5 meters (International)
170716-000
170717-000
Cellular Antenna, Charcoal, 600 MHz - 6 GHz, SMA, 180 mm (Qty 2) 170801-000
Cable, Ethernet RJ45-to-RJ45, Black, 1.5 meters 170725-000
Kit, small accessories, E100
 — SIM/battery door screws (Qty 2)
 — Rubber feet (Qty 4)
N/A
OPTIONAL PART NUMBER
Single Battery Pack for E100 Series Router 170848-000
UNITED STATES FEDERAL GOVERNMENT PART NUMBER
Cellular Antenna, Charcoal, 600 MHz - 6 GHz, SMA, 180 mm TAA-170801-000
Battery, 7.2 V, 10000 mAh TAA-170848-000